
ORGANIZATIONAL 
 CHANGE  
  MANAGEMENT 

Our Expert Staff Provides 

 

 

CONTACT INFO 

 Organizational Development 

 Change Management 

 Performance Management 

 Process Improvement 

 Agency Reorganizations 

 Leadership Development 

 Success & Workforce Planning 

 Coaching 

541611 

541614 

541618 

 

561499 

611430 

611710 

Pathfinder Consultants, LLC provides certified  

specialists who help agency leaders (“C” Level)    

convert strategic plans into action using                 

well-founded acquisition plans, strategies, and    

contract packages that align cost estimates, project           

management plans, work breakdowns, and careful 

oversight in a life cycle management approach.  
George Hidy, CEO 

1616 H Street NW, Suite 400 

Washington, DC 20006 

(202) 737-7284 ext. 101 

ghidy@pathfinderconsultants.com 

pathfinderconsultants.com 

 

Photo Credit: bfhstudios.com; Lyndall Lambert  

NAICS CODES GSA MOBIS SCHEDULE 

874-1—Integrated Consulting Services 

874-6—Acquisition Management Support 

874-7—Integrated Business Program  

    Support Services 


