## ORGANIZATIONAL CHANGE MANAGEMENT





## **CONTACT INFO**

## George Hidy, CEO

1616 H Street NW, Suite 400
Washington, DC 20006
(202) 737-7284 ext. 101
ghidy@pathfinderconsultants.com
pathfinderconsultants.com

## Our Expert Staff Provides

- Organizational Development
- Change Management
- Performance Management
- Process Improvement
- Agency Reorganizations
- Leadership Development
- Success & Workforce Planning
- Coaching

Pathfinder Consultants, LLC provides certified specialists who help agency leaders ("C" Level) convert strategic plans into action using well-founded acquisition plans, strategies, and contract packages that align cost estimates, project management plans, work breakdowns, and careful oversight in a life cycle management approach.

NAICS CODES		GSA MOBIS SCHEDULE
541611	561499	874-1—Integrated Consulting Services
541614	611430	874-6—Acquisition Management Support
541618	611710	874-7—Integrated Business Program
		Support Sarvisas